
Первенство Павловского муниципального округа по спортивному ориентированию  
среди учащихся 

11.10.2022                                                                                              Дубки. г. Павлово 
 

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ 

Д12, 5 КП, 2.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Оспанова Анастасия  МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          45 2010 00:09:06      1  50 

   2 Лифанова Анастасия  МЖ12  Школа №3                    35 2010 00:10:59      2  46 

   3 Терешанцева Анастас МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово             57 2011 00:14:39      3  42 

   4 Курсанова Агата     МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово              32 2010 00:19:24      4  38 

   5 Власова Екатерина   МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             13 2010 00:20:44      5  34 

   6 Грязнова Виктория   МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          16 2010 00:20:47      6  31 

   7 Чистова Ангелина    МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             61 2010 00:23:25      7  28 

   8 Ким Камилла         МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             26 2010 00:23:32      8  26 

   9 Обрезчикова Валерия МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              44 2012 00:24:08      9  24 

  10 Клепикова Екатерина МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          27 2010 00:24:11     10  22 

  11 Морозова Карина     МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          39 2010 00:25:41     11  20 

  12 Зольникова Галина   МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        24 2010 00:25:45     12  19 

  13 Обрезчикова Ариадна МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              43 2012 00:27:02     13  18 

  14 Есиповская Анна     МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              23 2010 00:28:48     14  17 

  15 Потапова Анастасия  МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              47 2012 00:30:04     в.к.  

  16 Лисина Арина        МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            34 2011 00:30:20     15  16 

  17 Капранова Дарья     МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            25 2011 00:31:37     16  15 

  18 Борисова Карина     МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            10 2011 00:32:31     17  14 

  19 Куварина Виктория   МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово             30 2011 00:32:32     18  13 

  20 Потапова Елизавета  МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              48 2012 00:35:07     19  12 

  21 Куликова Варвара    МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово      31 2011 00:39:22     20  11 

  22 Долгова Мария       МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        18 2011 00:41:15     21  10 

  23 Савина Екатерина    МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово             52 2010 00:43:27     22   9 

  24 Лукоянова Стефания  МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             36 2010 00:44:52     23   8 

  25 Баринова Татьяна    МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово       4 2011 00:47:22     24   7 

  26 Полубарьева Ольга   МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              46 2012 00:47:35     25   6 

  27 Николаева Анна      МЖ12  Школа №3                    42 2014 00:48:07     26   5 

  28 Рябова Анна         МЖ12  Школа №3                    51 2014 00:54:50     в.к. 

  29 Романова Дарья      МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово СШ         50 2012 00:55:15     28   4 

  30 Грибкова Виктория   МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          15 2010 01:00:16     29   3 

  31 Батаева Василиса    МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово       5 2013 01:03:55     30   2 

  32 Сорокина Полина     МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          54 2010 01:08:39     31   1 

  33 Филиппова Виктория  МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              59 2012 01:14:29     в.к.   

  34 Елагина Алиса       МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             22 2012 01:31:28     32   1 

  35 Бухвалова Кира      МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             11 2012           

  36 Данилина Дарья       ---  СШ № 9 Павлово              17 2011                 

  37 Лебедева Юля         ---  Школа №3                     7 2013              в.к.            

  38 Левина Мария         ---  СШ № 9 Павлово              33 2011              в.к.             

  39 Башмурова Анна       ---  СШ № 9 Павлово               6 2012              в.к.                 

  40 Сусина Надежда       ---  СШ № 10 Павлово             55 2013                 

  41 Семенихина Александ  ---  Школа №3                    53 2014              в.к.              

  42 Щербакова Юлия       ---  Школа №3                    62 2011                 

  43 Евграфова Алина      ---  Школа №3                    21 2011                 

  44 Мусатова Анастасия   ---  СШ № 10 Павлово             40 2010                 

  45 Майорова Анастасия   ---  Школа №3                    19 2012                 

  46 Бухвалова Кира       ---  Жуковкин-СО                 12 2013                 

  47 Антонова Елизавета   ---  СШ № 10 Павлово              3 2010                 

Д14, 7 КП, 3.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Хорошинина Екатерин МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово             90 2008 00:27:19      1  50 

   2 Намесова Анастасия  МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              80 2009 00:34:13      2  46 

   3 Павлычева Дарья     МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              82 2008 00:38:44      3  42 

   4 Жирнова Диана       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        73 2008 00:38:54      4  38 

   5 Романова Ангелина   МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              86 2009 00:39:54      5  34 

   6 Албутова Виктория   МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        64 2009 00:41:31      6  31 

   7 Степанова Анна      МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              88 2009 00:42:02      7  28 

   8 Николаева Дарья     МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        81 2009 00:43:37      8  26 



   9 Аликина Анна        МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        65 2009 00:43:47      9  24 

  10 Каякина Виктория    МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово      74 2008 00:45:09     10  22 

  11 Серѐгина Дарья      МЖ14  Школа №3                    87 2008 00:45:58     11  20 

  12 Маницына Екатерина  МЖ14  СШ № 10 Павлово             77 2008 00:48:40     12  19 

  13 Черноглазова Дарья  МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              92 2009 00:52:02     13  18 

  14 Чанышева Анастасия  МЖ14  СЮТур г. Павлово            91 2009 00:54:05     14  17 

  15 Генералова Олеся    МЖ14  Школа №3                    67 2008 00:55:00     15  16 

  16 Преснякова Елена    МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              84 2009 00:57:20     16  15 

  17 Щукина Полина       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        93 2009 01:09:37     17  14 

  18 Мартьянова Светлана МЖ14  СШ № 10 Павлово             78 2009 01:18:01     18  13 

  19 Борисова Анастасия   ---  СШ № 9 Павлово              66 2009                 

  20 Громова Анна         ---  СШ № 16 Павлово             69 2008                 

  21 Клепикова Дарина     ---  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово      75 2009                 

Д17, 8 КП, 3.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Самарина Ирина      МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            107 2006 00:20:31      1  50 

   2 Суханова Мария      МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             110 2006 00:20:37      2  46 

   3 Сорокина Мария      МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             109 2007 00:20:55      3  42 

   4 Гусева Полина       МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово              95 2006 00:25:24      4  38 

   5 Маслова Виктория    МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     103 2007 00:25:59      5  34 

   6 Салова Анастасия    МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            106 2005 00:26:19      6  31 

   7 Есиповская Анастаси МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово              97 2006 00:26:46      7  28 

   8 Фадеева Анна        МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       111 2005 00:28:38      8  26 

   9 Долгова Яна         МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово             96 2006 00:30:29      9  24 

  10 Ухалкина Дарья      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        89 2008 00:33:59     10  22 

  11 Чиковкина Ольга     МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       112 2007 00:34:26     11  20 

  12 Самохвалова Виктори МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            108 2005 00:36:31     12  19 

  13 Логинова Алена      МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            101 2007 00:36:50     13  18 

  14 Кулакова Алиса      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       100 2006 00:40:46     14  17 

  15 Галкина Юлиана      МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово             94 2007 00:47:48     15  16 

  16 Шувалова Александра МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             113 2007 00:50:58     16  15 

  17 Майорова Алѐна      МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     102 2007 00:51:39     17  14 

  18 Калинцева Полина     ---  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        98 2007                 

  19 Псалѐва Анастасия    ---  СШ № 6 Павлово              20 2013                 

М12, 5 КП, 2.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Кухарев Алексей     МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            132 2011 00:14:16      1  50  

   2 Казянин Андрей      МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово            127 2010 00:14:29      2  46 

   3 Алатырев Артем      МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       114 2010 00:16:07      3  42 

   4 Мольков Сергей      МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       138 2011 00:16:57      4  38  

   5 Башмуров Артем      МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово             116 2011 00:22:28      5  34 

   6 Покровский Андрей   МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово             143 2013 00:25:06      6  31 

   7 Гусев Илья          МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       119 2012 00:25:40      7  28 

   8 Хаев Денис          МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            147 2010 00:28:48      8  26 

   9 Мирзоев Дмитрий Дми МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     137 2011 00:28:50      9  24 

  10 Карпов Илья         МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово               8 2011 00:30:46     10  22 

  11 Жуков Денис         МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово               1 2010 00:31:13     11  20 

  12 Шувалов Дмитрий     МЖ12  Школа №3                   151 2011 00:31:37     12  19 

  13 Кулагин Максим      МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            130 2011 00:35:55     13  18 

  14 Савинов Серафим     МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово             144 2010 00:36:17     14  17 

  15 Белышев Дмитрий     МЖ12  Школа №3                   117 2012 00:37:23     в.к. 

  16 Сиднев Егор         МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово           145 2012 00:38:19     15  16 

  17 Мохонов Валентин    МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово             140 2012 00:39:04     16  15 

  18 Блохин Ярослав      МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово       9 2010 00:41:50     17  14 

  19 Колосов Максим      МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       129 2010 00:45:51     18  13 

  20 Майоров Алексей     МЖ12  Школа №3                   135 2012 00:46:28     19  12 

  21 Логинов Тимур       МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово           134 2011 00:49:25     20  11 

  22 Гучев Роман         МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            120 2011 00:51:02     21  10 

  23 Степанов Михаил     МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово            146 2013 00:51:04     22   9 

  24 Чиковкин Алексей    МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       150 2010 00:52:59     23   8 

  25 Зуев Даниил         МЖ12  Школа №3                   124 2011 00:53:16     в.к. 

  26 Черепанов Андрей    МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово           148 2011 00:54:21     24   7 

  27 Жарков Марк         МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       122 2012 01:00:51     25   6 

  28 Пестов Ярослав      МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково         142 2011 01:21:45     26   5 

  29 Монахов Егор         ---  СШ № 16 Павлово            139 2011                  



  30 Инкулец Артем        ---  Школа №3                   125 2013                 

  31 Межевов Дмитрий      ---  СШ № 16 Павлово            136 2010              в.к.              

  32 Дорогин Артем        ---  СЮТур г. Павлово           121 2011                 

  33 Логинов Иван         ---  СШ № 10 Павлово            133 2013                 

  34 Черноглазов Андрей   ---  СШ № 9 Павлово             149 2012                 

  35 Батаев Даниил        ---  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павло       115 2011                 

  36 Голубин Денис        ---  СЮТур г. Павлово           118 2013       

  37 Каленцов Дмитрий    МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково         128 2009 00:21:03 снят старший       

М14, 7 КП, 3.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Назаров Артем       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       165 2009 00:26:16      1  50 

   2 Горбатов Александр  МЖ14  Школа №3                   156 2009 00:28:13      2  46 

   3 Пичужкин Никита     МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            168 2009 00:32:14      3  42  

   4 Смирнов Артем       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       174 2008 00:35:20      4  38 

   5 Немчинов Данила     МЖ14  Школа №3                   166 2009 00:35:37      5  34 

   6 Мохов Тимофей       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       164 2008 00:36:20      6  31  

   7 Савинчев Артемий    МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово             172 2008 00:36:35      7  28 

   8 Терентьев Илья      МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            175 2009 00:44:00      8  26 

   9 Кривдин Антон       МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово             162 2008 00:46:23      9  24 

  10 Андреянов Иван      МЖ14  Школа №3                   153 2008 00:50:44     10  22 

  11 Трофимов Константин МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     176 2008 00:50:48     11  20 

  12 Пичужкин Илья       МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            167 2009 00:52:48     12  19 

  13 Хохлов Михаил       МЖ14  СЮТур г. Павлово           178 2009 01:01:11     13  18 

  14 Звонарев Кирилл     МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     158 2008 01:12:44     14  17 

  15 Сметов Илья         МЖ14  Таремская СШ               173 2009 01:15:03     15  16 

  16 Коминов Матвей      МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            160 2009 01:16:29     16  15 

  17 Малов Олег          МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     163 2008 01:21:12     17  14 

  18 Щербаков Дмитрий     ---  Школа №3                   181 2009                  

  19 Глумов Даниил        ---  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     155 2009                 

М17, 8 КП, 3.000 м 

№п/п Фамилия, имя              Коллектив            Квал Номер ГР   Результат Место Очки  

   1 Исаев Иван          МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            198 2007 00:17:21      1  50  

   2 Гусев Кирилл        МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             195 2007 00:24:41      2  46 

   3 Семечкин Денис      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       211 2007 00:24:43      3  42 

   4 Цветов Артем        МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            216 2005 00:24:48      4  38 

   5 Таразанов Кирилл    МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            214 2005 00:25:48      5  34 

   6 Генералов Андрей    МЖ17  Школа №3                   194 2006 00:26:27      6  31 

   7 Афанасьев Аркадий   МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             183 2006 00:27:42      7  28 

   8 Соболев Алексей     МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            212 2005 00:28:01      8  26 

   9 Шашкин Никита       МЖ17  Школа №3                   217 2006 00:28:12      9  24 

  10 Бочкарѐв Даниил     МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             204 2006 00:28:39     10  22 

  11 Карповецкий Владисл МЖ17  Школа №3                   200 2005 00:29:53     11  20 

  12 Любимцев Роман      МЖ17  Школа №3                   206 2005 00:34:12     12  19 

  13 Соболев Игнат       МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            213 2006 00:36:01     13  18 

  14 Белов Матвей        МЖ17  Таремская СШ               187 2006 00:36:19     14  17 

  15 Борисов Александр   МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             185 2005 00:36:40     15  16 

  16 Безделѐв Андрей     МЖ17  Школа №3                   184 2006 00:37:48     16  15 

  17 Ефанов Александр    МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             196 2007 00:37:53     17  14 

  18 Быстров Андрей      МЖ17  Школа №3                   189 2006 00:38:41     18  13 

  19 Наумов Илья         МЖ17  Школа №3                   209 2006 00:40:37     19  12 

  20 Безруков Глеб       МЖ17  Школа №3                   186 2006 00:41:31     20  11 

  21 Маркин Иван         МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     207 2007 00:43:55     21  10 

  22 Круглов Иван        МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             203 2007 00:43:55   = 21  10 

  23 Похмельнов Данил    МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       170 2009 00:45:09     23   8 

  24 Молотов Артѐм       МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     208 2007 00:46:05     24   7 

  25 Васильев Дмитрий    МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            191 2005 00:58:33     25   6 

  26 Похмельнов Егор     МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       171 2009 01:32:18     26   5 

  27 Шкапов Николай      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       161 2009 00:17:47     в.к.  

  28 Савельев Егор        ---  Таремская СШ               210 2007                 

  29 Краснов Святослав    ---  СШ № 9 Павлово             202 2007                 

  30 Водопьянов Данила    ---  Таремская СШ               193 2006               

Главный судья                                   Логинов В.П. 

Главный секретарь                               Костюк Л.Н. 

 



Первенство Павловского муниципального округа по спортивному ориентированию  
среди учащихся 

11.10.2022                                                                                              Дубки. г. Павлово 
 

ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ 

командный зачет 

Группа МЖ12 

1 Кухарев Алексей     МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            132 2011 00:14:16      1  50  

2 Терешанцева Анастас МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово             57 2011 00:14:39      3  42 

3 Хаев Денис          МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            147 2010 00:28:48      8  26    1 

4 Кулагин Максим      МЖ12  СШ № 16 Павлово            130 2011 00:35:55     13  18 

                                                                                136 

 

1 Казянин Андрей      МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово            127 2010 00:14:29      2  46 

2 Власова Екатерина   МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             13 2010 00:20:44      5  34 

3 Чистова Ангелина    МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             61 2010 00:23:25      7  28    2 

4 Ким Камилла         МЖ12  СШ № 10 Павлово             26 2010 00:23:32      8  26 

                                                                                134 

 

1 Алатырев Артем      МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       114 2010 00:16:07      3  42 

2 Мольков Сергей      МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       138 2011 00:16:57      4  38 

3 Гусев Илья          МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       119 2012 00:25:40      7  28    3 

4 Зольникова Галина   МЖ12  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        24 2010 00:25:45     12  19 

                                                                                127 

 

1 Оспанова Анастасия  МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          45 2010 00:09:06      1  50 

2 Морозова Карина     МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          39 2010 00:25:41     11  20 

3 Грязнова Виктория   МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          16 2010 00:20:47      6  31    4 

4 Клепикова Екатерина МЖ12  МБОУ ОШ с.Абабково          27 2010 00:24:11     10  22 

                                                                                123 

 

1 Курсанова Агата     МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово              32 2010 00:19:24      4  38 

2 Покровский Андрей   МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово             143 2013 00:25:06      6  31 

3 Карпов Илья         МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово               8 2011 00:30:46     10  22    5 

4 Жуков Денис         МЖ12  СШ № 6 Павлово               1 2010 00:31:13     11  20 

                                                                                111 

 

1 Башмуров Артем      МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово             116 2011 00:22:28      5  34 

2 Обрезчикова Валерия МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              44 2012 00:24:08      9  24 

3 Обрезчикова Ариадна МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              43 2012 00:27:02     13  18    6 

4 Есиповская Анна     МЖ12  СШ № 9 Павлово              23 2010 00:28:48     14  17 

                                                                                 93 

 

1 Лифанова Анастасия  МЖ12  Школа №3                    35 2010 00:10:59      2  46 

2 Шувалов Дмитрий     МЖ12  Школа №3                   151 2011 00:31:37     12  19 

3 Николаева Анна      МЖ12  Школа №3                    42 2014 00:48:07     26   5    7 

4 Майоров Алексей     МЖ12  Школа №3                   135 2012 00:46:28     20  12 

                                                                                 82 

 

1 Сиднев Егор         МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово           145 2012 00:38:19     15  16 

2 Лисина Арина        МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            34 2011 00:30:20     15  16 

3 Капранова Дарья     МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            25 2011 00:31:37     16  15    8 

4 Борисова Карина     МЖ12  СЮТур г. Павлово            10 2011 00:32:31     17  14 

                                                                                 61 

 

1 Мирзоев Дмитрий     МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     137 2011 00:28:50      9  24 

2 Блохин Ярослав      МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово       9 2010 00:41:50     17  14 

3 Куликова Варвара    МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово      31 2011 00:39:22     20  11    9 

4 Баринова Татьяна    МЖ12  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово       4 2011 00:47:22     24   7 

                                                                                 56 

 

 

 

 

 



Группа МЖ14 

1 Назаров Артем       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       165 2009 00:26:16      1  50 

4 Смирнов Артем       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       174 2008 00:35:20      4  38 

3 Мохов Тимофей       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       164 2008 00:36:20      6  31    1  

4 Жирнова Диана       МЖ14  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        73 2008 00:38:54      4  38 

                                                                                157 

 

1 Хорошинина Екатерин МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово             90 2008 00:27:19      1  50 

2 Пичужкин Никита     МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            168 2009 00:32:14      3  42 
3 Терентьев Илья      МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            175 2009 00:44:00      8  26    2 

4 Пичужкин Илья       МЖ14  СШ № 16 Павлово            167 2009 00:52:48     12  19 

                                                                                137 

 

1 Намесова Анастасия  МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              80 2009 00:34:13      2  46 

2 Савинчев Артемий    МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово             172 2008 00:36:35      7  28 

3 Романова Ангелина   МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              86 2009 00:39:54      5  34    3 

4 Степанова Анна      МЖ14  СШ № 6 Павлово              88 2009 00:42:02      7  28 

                                                                                136 

 

1 Горбатов Александр  МЖ14  Школа №3                   156 2009 00:28:13      2  46 

2 Немчинов Данила     МЖ14  Школа №3                   166 2009 00:35:37      5  34 

3 Андреянов Иван      МЖ14  Школа №3                   153 2008 00:50:44     10  22    4 

4 Серѐгина Дарья      МЖ14  Школа №3                    87 2008 00:45:58     11  20 

                                                                                122   
 
1 Кривдин Антон       МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово             162 2008 00:46:23      9  24 

2 Павлычева Дарья     МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              82 2008 00:38:44      3  42 

3 Черноглазова Дарья  МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              92 2009 00:52:02     13  18    5 

4 Преснякова Елена    МЖ14  СШ № 9 Павлово              84 2009 00:57:20     16  15 

                                                                                109 

 
1 Трофимов Константин МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     176 2008 00:50:48     11  20 

2 Звонарев Кирилл     МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     158 2008 01:12:44     14  17    6 

3 Каякина Виктория    МЖ14  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово      74 2008 00:45:09     10  22 

                                                                                 59 

 

1 Хохлов Михаил       МЖ14  СЮТур г. Павлово           178 2009 01:01:11     13  18 

2 Чанышева Анастасия  МЖ14  СЮТур г. Павлово            91 2009 00:54:05     14  17    7 

                                                                                 35  
 
1 Сметов Илья         МЖ14  Таремская СШ               173 2009 01:15:03     15  16    8 

                                                                                 16 

                                                                                         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
                               

Группа МЖ17 

1 Исаев Иван          МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            198 2007 00:17:21      1  50 

2 Самарина Ирина      МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            107 2006 00:20:31      1  50 

3 Салова Анастасия    МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово            106 2005 00:26:19      6  31     1 
4 Долгова Яна         МЖ17  СШ № 10 Павлово             96 2006 00:30:29      9  24 

                                                                                155 

                                                          

1 Гусев Кирилл        МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             195 2007 00:24:41      2  46 

2 Сорокина Мария      МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             109 2007 00:20:55      3  42 

3 Есиповская Анастаси МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово              97 2006 00:26:46      7  28     2 

4 Афанасьев Аркадий   МЖ17  СШ № 9 Павлово             183 2006 00:27:42      7  28 

                                                                                144 

 

1 Суханова Мария      МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             110 2006 00:20:37      2  46 

2 Гусева Полина       МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово              95 2006 00:25:24      4  38 

3 Бочкарѐв Даниил     МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             204 2006 00:28:39     10  22     3 

4 Борисов Александр   МЖ17  СШ № 6 Павлово             185 2005 00:36:40     15  16 

                                                                                122 

 

1 Цветов Артем        МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            216 2005 00:24:48      4  38 

2 Таразанов Кирилл    МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            214 2005 00:25:48      5  34 

3 Соболев Алексей     МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            212 2005 00:28:01      8  26     4 

4 Самохвалова Виктори МЖ17  СШ № 16 Павлово            108 2005 00:36:31     12  19 

                                                                                117 

 

1 Семечкин Денис      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       211 2007 00:24:43      3  42 

2 Фадеева Анна        МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       111 2005 00:28:38      8  26 

3 Ухалкина Дарья      МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово        89 2008 00:33:59     10  22     5 

4 Чиковкина Ольга     МЖ17  МАОУ СШ №1 г.Павлово       112 2007 00:34:26     11  20 

                                                                                110 

 

1 Генералов Андрей    МЖ17  Школа №3                   194 2006 00:26:27      6  31 

2 Шашкин Никита       МЖ17  Школа №3                   217 2006 00:28:12      9  24 

3 Карповецкий Владисл МЖ17  Школа №3                   200 2005 00:29:53     11  20     6 

4 Любимцев Роман      МЖ17  Школа №3                   206 2005 00:34:12     12  19 

                                                                                 94 

 

1 Маслова Виктория    МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     103 2007 00:25:59      5  34 

2 Майорова Алѐна      МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     102 2007 00:51:39     17  14 

3 Маркин Иван         МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     207 2007 00:43:55     21  10     7 

4 Молотов Артѐм       МЖ17  МБОУ СШ №11 г. Павлово     208 2007 00:46:05     24   7 

                                                                                 65 

 

1 Белов Матвей        МЖ17  Таремская СШ               187 2006 00:36:19     14  17     8 

                                                                                 17 

 


